Pricelist for
A-Class (W 177)
Version 09/21
Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice! Errors reserved!
All stated performance figures are approximate values. They are dependent on vehicle-specific details such as vehicle type, equipment level,
curb weight, final drive ratio, tyre/wheel combinations, transmission version and aerodynamic enhancements. Figures about performance
increases and/or performance kits are to be understood as average values.
Test-dependent divergences of +/– 5% are possible. Figures about the overall performance of changed factory engines

Rear spoiler
177-450-00	 BRABUS roof spoiler 		  	 698,00
 	 installation		  	 180,00
	 painting 1 		  	 400,00
Wheels
All BRABUS wheels have been tested by the German TÜV regarding driving dynamics and material safety and are
supplied with according TÜV certification. The suitability for the respective tyre combination is to be verified –
verifications can be supplied by BRABUS.
For vehicles with active tire pressure monitoring system (code 475 – valid for all vehicles in the EU / other markets
may be optional) please order the tire pressure sensors.
Weel adapter assignment on page 8.
Tyres not included in the price! Tyre prices and models as well as further wheel-tyre combinations upon request!
	 BRABUS Monoblock F
	 cross spoke design
	 "Liquid Titanium" anthracite painted
F13-858-50	 8.5J × 18H2 offset 50 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)			   650,00
FA	 for tyre size: 235/40 R 18*
F13-858-45	 8.5J × 18H2 offset 45 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)			   650,00
RA	 for tyre size: 235/40 R 18*
F13-858-50	 8.5J × 18H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   650,00
FA	 for tyre size: 245/40 R 18**
F13-858-50	 8.5J × 18H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   650,00
RA	 for tyre size: 245/40 R 18**
page 4	 Base A-class W177
		  Price net
		  in €
F13 859-50	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (A35AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)			   750,00
FA	 for tyre size:  235/35 R 19*
F13-859-45	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 45 (A35AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)			   750,00
RA	 for tyre size: 235/35 R 19*
F13-859-50	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   750,00
FA	 for tyre size: 245/35 R 19**
F13-859-50	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   750,00
RA	 for tyre size: 245/35 R 19**
F13-850-45	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 45 (not for A 220d 4MATIC and A 250e; not for AMG)			   960,00
FA	 for tyre size: 235/30 R 20*
F13-850-45	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 45 (not for A 220d 4MATIC and A 250e; not for AMG)			   960,00
RA	 for tyre size: 235/30 R 20*
F13-850-40	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 40 (only for A45 AMG)			   1.142,40
FA	 for tyre size: 245/30 R 20**
F13-850-40	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 40 (only for A45 AMG)			   1.142,40
RA	 for tyre size: 245/30 R 20**
	 BRABUS Monoblock R
	 five double spoke design
	 "Liquid Titanium smoked" anthracite polished
R12-858-50	 8.5J × 18H2 offset 50 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)	 		  650,00
FA	 for tyre size: 235/40 R 18*
R12-858-45	 8.5J × 18H2 offset 45 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)	 		  650,00
RA	 for tyre size: 235/40 R 18*
R12-858-50	 8.5J × 18H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   650,00
FA	 for tyre size: 245/40 R 18**
R12-858-50	 8.5J × 18H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   650,00
RA	 for tyre size: 245/40 R 18**
R12-859-50	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)	 		  750,00
FA	 for tyre size: 235/35 R 19*
R12-859-45	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 45 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)	 		  750,00
RA	 for tyre size: 235/35 R 19*
R12-859-50	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   750,00
FA	 for tyre size: 245/35 R 19**
R12-859-50	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   750,00
RA	 for tyre size: 245/35 R 19**
R12-850-45	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 45 (not for AMG)			   960,00
FA	 for tyre size: 235/30 R 20*
R12-850-45	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 45 (not for AMG)			   960,00
RA	 for tyre size: 235/30 R 20*
	 BRABUS Monoblock R "RED / BLACK"
	 five double spoke design
	 special edition black glossy with red decorative elements
R12-859-50-RB	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)	 		  790,00
FA	 for tyre size: 235/35 R 19*
R12-859-45-RB	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 45 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)			   790,00
RA	 for tyre size: 235/35 R 19*
R12-859-50-RB	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)	 		  790,00
FA	 for tyre size: 245/35 R 19**
R12-859-50-RB	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (not for A35AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   790,00
RA	 for tyre size: 245/35 R 19**
	 Base A-Class W177� page 5
		  Price net
		  in €
	 BRABUS Monoblock T
	 five spoke design
	 "Liquid Anthracite" with inlays in carbon design
T13-859-50	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)			   850,00
FA	 for tyre size: 235/35 R 19*
T13-859-45	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 45 (A35 AMG → offset 40 / A45 AMG → offset 34)			   850,00
RA	 for tyre size: 235/35 R 19*
T13-859-50	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   850,00
FA	 for tyre size: 245/35 R 19**
T13-859-50	 8.5J × 19H2 offset 50 (not for A35 AMG / A45 AMG → offset 40)			   850,00
RA	 for tyre size: 245/35 R 19**
	 BRABUS Monoblock T
	 five spoke design
	 "Sterling Silver" with inlays in carbon design
T13-850-45	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 45 (not for AMG)			   960,00
FA	 for tyre size: 235/30 R 20*
T13-850-45	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 45 (not for AMG)			   960,00
RA	 for tyre sizen: 235/30 R 20*
T13-850-40	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 40 (not for A45 AMG)			   960,00
FA	 for tyre size: 245/30 R 20**
T13-850-40	 8.5J × 20H2 offset 40 (not for A45 AMG)			   960,00
RA	 for tyre size: 245/30 R 20**
	 BRABUS Monoblock Z

177-872-00N	 BRABUS trunk mat, black		  	 139,00
 	 Nubuk edging in black, with edging in silver
	 seam: silver
Special equipment
177-660-00	 Start-Stop Memory for W177 			   298,00
 	 additional control unit for saving the Start-Stop setting
	 installation			   110,00
page 8	 Base A-class W177
		  Price net
		  in €
Wheel adapter assignment
part no.	 design	 type	 size in “	 offset	 part number for base wheel	 adapter package (AP)	 FA	 RA
18 inch
F13-858-50	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×18H2	 50	 F13-858-50	 SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
F13-858-45	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×18H2	 45	 F13-858-50	 AP-05-M14-15-45-B	 	 ×
F13-858-40	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×18H2	 40	 F13-858-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50-B	 ×	 ×
F13-858-34	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×18H2	 34	 F13-858-50	 AP-16-M14-15-56-B	 ×	 ×
R12-858-50	 R	 one-piece	 8,5J×18H2	 50	 R12-858-50	 SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
R12-858-45	 R	 one-piece	 8,5J×18H2	 45	 R12-858-50	 AP-05-M14-15-45-B		  ×
R12-858-40	 R	 one-piece	 8,5J×18H2	 40	 R12-858-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50-B	 ×	 ×
R12-858-34	 R	 one-piece	 8,5J×18H2	 34	 R12-858-50	 AP-16-M14-15-56-B	 ×	 ×
19 inch
F13-859-50	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 50	 F13-859-50	 SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
F13-859-45	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 45	 F13-859-50	 AP-05-M14-15-45-B		  ×
F13-859-40	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 40	 F13-859-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50-B	 ×	 ×
F13-859-34	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 34	 F13-859-50	 AP-16-M14-15-56-B	 ×	 ×
R12-859-50(-RB)	 R	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 50	 R12-859-50(-RB)	 SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
R12-859-45(-RB)	 R	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 45	 R12-859-50(-RB)	 AP-05-M14-15-45-B	 	 ×
R12-859-40(-RB)	 R	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 40	 R12-859-50(-RB)	 AP-10-M14-15-50-B	 ×	 ×
R12-859-34(-RB)	 R	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 34	 R12-859-50(-RB)	 AP-16-M14-15-56-B	 ×	 ×
T13-859-50	 T	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 50	 T13-859-50	 SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
T13-859-45	 T	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 45	 T13-859-50	 AP-05-M14-15-45-B	 	 ×
T13-859-40	 T	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 40	 T13-859-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50-B	 ×	 ×
T13-859-34	 T	 one-piece	 8,5J×19H2	 34	 T13-859-50	 AP-16-M14-15-56-B	 ×	 ×
20 inch
F13-850-45	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×20H2	 45	 F13-850-45	 SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
F13-850-40	 F	 one-piece	 8,5J×20H2	 40	 F13-850-45	 AP-05-M14-15-45-B	 ×	 ×
R12-850-45	 R	 one-piece	 8,5J×20H2	 45	 R12-850-45	 SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×